AT-X 2008/8/4-10 AT-X2008/7/10
8 4 8 5 8 6 8 7 8 8 8 9 8 10
7:00 - -(13)(19) 7:00 (11)(12) 7:00 (19)(20) 7:00 (3)@) 7:00 (15)(16) 7:00 PIPOPA (11) 7:00 (11)
7:30 (42) 7:30 (17
8.00 THE ANIMATION (3) 8:00 THE ANIMATION (4) 800 -KARAS-(1)(2) 800 -KARAS-(3)(4) 800 -KARAS-(5)(6) 8.00 D.Gray-man(90) 8:00 - -(13)(14)
8:33 promo-X #30 8:40 BUS GAMER PV PV 8:30 R -ENGAGE planet- (15)
9:00 BLEACH (180) 9:00 OVERMAN (22) 9:00 (10) 9:00 pure rouge (15) 9:00 TRIGUN (1) 9:00 (112) 9:00 (11)(12)
9:30 (16) 9:30 (3) 9:30 Great Guardians (9) 9:30 (12) 9:30 (22) 9:30 (120)
10:00 (5) 10:00 REBORN! (62) 10:00 BLUE DRAGON - -(12) 10:00 13 (15) 10:00 Abyss -Second Age- (5) 10:00 StrikerS (8) 10:00 (19)(20)
10:30 (1) 10:30 NARUTO- - (287) | 10:30 (1) 10:30 Mission-E (5) 10:30 (10) 10:30 ©
1100 (15) 11:00 (15)(16) 11:00 (12) 11:00 @17) | 1100 (43) 11:00 SHUFFLE! (15)(16) 1100 PIPOPA (12)
11:30 (15) 11:30 FLAG (10) 11:30 (16) 11:30 )| 11:30 @3)
12:00 - -(13)(24) 12:.00 (11)(12) 12:00 (19)(20) 12:00 (3)(4) 12:00 (15)(16) 12:00 (10) 12:00 D.Gray-man(91)
12:30 (16) 12:30 R -ENGAGE planet- (16)
13:00 pure rouge (14) 13:00 (13) 13:00 (110) 13:00 REVOLUTION (5) 13:00 (222) 13:00 GIRLS second season (2)(3) 13:00 (5)
13:30 (12) 13:30 (21) 13:30 (119) 13:30 (10) 13:30 (10) 13:30 It (5)
14:00 13 (14) 14:00 Abyss -Second Age- (0 14:00 StrikerS (7) 14:00 BLEACH (180) 14:00 OVERMAN (22) 14:00 (10) 14:00 (3)(4)
14:30 Mission-E (4) 14:30 9) 14:30 @ 14:30 (16) 14:30 (3) 14:30 Great Guardians (9)
15:00 (7)(8) 15:00 (9)(10) 15:00 (11)(12) 15:00 Tail TV (1)(2) 15:00 Tail TV (3)(4) 15:00 BLUE DRAGON - -(12) 15:00 (15)(16)
15:30 1)
16:00 (16) 16:00 (42) 16:00 SHUFFLE! (13)(14) 16:00 (5) 16:00 REBORN! (62) 16:00 (11) 16:00 (11)
16:30 (15) 16:30 t 2 16:30 (1) 16:30 TV (45) 16:30 FLAG (10) 16:30 (17)
17:00 REVOLUTION (4) 17:00 (221) 17:00 GIRLS first season (11) 17:00 (15) 17:00 (31)(32) 17:00 (4) 17:00 (85)
17:30 9) 17:30 9) 17:30 GIRLS second season (1) 17:30 (15) 17:30 11 (4) 17:30 NARUTO- - (246)
18:00 - -(13)(14) 18:00 (11)(12) 18:00 (19)(20) 18:00 (3)4) 18:00 (15)(16) 18:00 (111) 18:00 (33)(34)
18:30 (120)
19:00 THE ANIMATION (3) 19:00 THE ANIMATION (4) 19.00 -KARAS-(1)(2) 19.00 -KARAS-(3)(4) 19.00 -KARAS-(5)(6) 19:00 2) 19:00 PIPOPA (12)
19:33 promo-X #30 19:40 BUS GAMER PV PV 19:30 (1)(2) 19:30 (43)
20:00 BLEACH (180) 20:00 OVERMAN (22) 20:00 (10) 20:00 pure rouge (15) 20:00 TRIGUN (1) 20:00 D.Gray-man(91)
20:30 (16) 20:30 @) 20:30 Great Guardians (9) | 20:30 (12) 20:30 (22) 20:30 TV (45) 20:30 R ~ENGAGE planet- (16)
21:00 (5) 21:00 REBORN! (62) | 21:00 BLUE DRAGON - -(12) 21:00 13 (15) 21:00 Abyss Second Age- 9 21:00 StrikerS (8) 21:00 (17)(18)
21:30 [6h) 21:30 NARUTO- - (287) | 21:30 (1) 21:30 Mission-E (5) 21:30 (10) 21:30 @
22:00 (15) 22:00 (10) 22:00 (11) 22:00 (17) 22:00 (43) 22:00 SHUFFLE! (15)(16) 22:00 Club AT-X (149)
22:30 (15) 22:30 (16) 22:30 FLAG (10) 22:30 (16) 22:30 t 3) 22:30 2 (31)
23:00 pure rouge (14) 23:00 (13) 23:00 (110) 23:00 REVOLUTION (5) 23:00 (222) 23:00 GIRLS second season (2)(3) | 23:00 ®)
23:30 (12) 23:30 (21) 23:30 (119) 23:30 (10) 23:30 (10) 23:30 It (5)
0.00 13 (14) 0:00 Abyss ~Second Age- (4) 0:00 StrikerS (7) 0:00 BLEACH (180) 0:.00 OVERMAN (22) 0:00 (10) 0.00 3
0:30 Mission-E (4) 0:30 (9) 0:30 @ 0:30 (16) 0:30 (3) 0:30 Great Guardians (9) 0:30 !l ACTI &I
1.00 (7)(®8) 1:00 (9)(10) 1:00 (11)(12) 1:00 Tail TV (1)(2) 1:00 Tail TV (3)(4) 1:00 Club AT-X (149)
1:30 21 (30) 1:30 TV (45)
2:00 (16) 2:00 (42) 2:00 SHUFFLE! (13)(14) 2:00 (5) 2.00 REBORN! (62) 2:00 BLUE DRAGON - -(12) 2:00 (33)(34)
2:30 (15) 2:30 t (2) 2:30 (1) 2:30 2(30) 2:30 (1)
3:00 REVOLUTION (4) 3.00 (221) 3:00 GIRLS first season (11) 3:.00 (15) 3:00 @ 3.00 (11) 3:.00 (85)
3:30 9) 3:30 9) 3:30 GIRLS second season (1) 3:30 (15) 3:30 11 (4) 3:30 FLAG (10) 3:30 NARUTO- - (246)




	4-10

